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The SDMC Summer Sprint

Sunday 16th June 2024

Event Ranking - FINAL RESULTS
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No. Name Car Class Time Practice Timed 1 Timed 2 Timed 3 Timed 4

  Class: A7  

43 Joshua Oliver Caterham Superlight 20 A7 68.99 72.81 70.82 * 68.99 69.76 69.57

42 Dave Rayner Caterham Supersport F200 A7 70.26 72.04 70.69 73.63 * 70.26 71.19

  Class: A8  

48 Paul Beesley Westfield Megabusa A8 65.15 73.35 66.24 65.66 65.41 * 65.15

45 Stephen Laing Caterham R500 A8 65.76 DISQ 68.38 * 65.76 66.29 DISQ

46 James Vanner Lotus Exige A8 66.77 70.71 67.74 67.22 67.42 * 66.77

47 Tim Morrison Zenos E10R A8 68.31 69.91 69.49 70.06 70.27 * 68.31

  Class: B10  

58 Jonathan Gibbs Renault Clio Cup X85 B10 68.66 75.33 DNF 70.42 69.61 * 68.66

54 James Mansfield Toyota Corolla GT B10 72.55 76.23 74.91 * 72.55 72.87 74.53

56 Roger Burgess Ford Escort B10 72.92 75.00 * 72.92 84.27 73.23 78.33

157 George Presland Peugeot 205 GT i B10 73.01 77.74 74.55 74.73 73.68 * 73.01

57 Ashley Presland Peugeot 205 GT i B10 73.15 75.10 80.30 74.66 74.60 * 73.15

55 Richard Carter Ford Escort Mk1 B10 82.50 DISQ 103.31 82.91 83.15 * 82.50

  Class: B13  

63 Brian Knox MK Indy RR B13 72.08 DISQ 75.71 73.39 * 72.08 72.26

  Class: C14  

66 David Devine Ginetta G12 C14 74.71 84.17 79.36 77.20 76.98 * 74.71

  Class: C15  

69 Dean Clayton Renault Clio C15 67.58 68.59 68.12 69.04 68.44 * 67.58

70 James Carter Reliant Scimitar GTE C15 68.47 72.04 70.02 72.06 69.76 * 68.47

  Class: C18  

74 Fred Ling Ford Escort C18 72.57 91.37 74.75 * 72.57 73.19 DNS

73 Paul Quinnell Peugeot 205 GT i C18 77.39 80.88 78.75 77.55 79.11 * 77.39
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Rank No. Name Car Class (Rank) Time Gap

1 48 Paul Beesley Westfield Megabusa A8 (1) 65.15

2 45 Stephen Laing Caterham R500 A8 (2) 65.76 0.61

3 46 James Vanner Lotus Exige A8 (3) 66.77 1.62

4 69 Dean Clayton Renault Clio C15 (1) 67.58 2.43

5 40 Chris George Toyota Yaris GR A6 (1) 68.21 3.06

6 47 Tim Morrison Zenos E10R A8 (4) 68.31 3.16

7 70 James Carter Reliant Scimitar GTE C15 (2) 68.47 3.32

8 58 Jonathan Gibbs Renault Clio Cup X85 B10 (1) 68.66 3.51

9 43 Joshua Oliver Caterham Superlight 20 A7 (1) 68.99 3.84

10 27 David Gibbs Morgan 4/4 A4 (1) 69.45 4.30

11 26 James Spicer Honda Civic A4 (2) 69.79 4.64

12 42 Dave Rayner Caterham Supersport F200 A7 (2) 70.26 5.11

13 39 John Start Mitsubishi Evo 8 A6 (2) 70.33 5.18

14 29 Lawrence Patrick Renaultsport Clio A4 (3) 70.66 5.51

15 34 Jay Elliott Honda S2000 A5 (1) 71.29 6.14

16 31 Drew Leppard Renault Clio 172 A4 (4) 71.50 6.35

17 28 Tony Staines Ford Fiesta ST180 A4 (5) 71.74 6.59

18 63 Brian Knox MK Indy RR B13 (1) 72.08 6.93

19 33 Mark Harris Mazda MX5 A5 (2) 72.18 7.03

20 54 James Mansfield Toyota Corolla GT B10 (2) 72.55 7.40

21 74 Fred Ling Ford Escort C18 (1) 72.57 7.42

22 56 Roger Burgess Ford Escort B10 (3) 72.92 7.77

23 157 George Presland Peugeot 205 GT i B10 (4) 73.01 7.86

24 57 Ashley Presland Peugeot 205 GT i B10 (5) 73.15 8.00

25 30 Aaron Fortag Ford Fiesta A4 (6) 74.65 9.50

26 6 Nicholas Allan Renault Clio 172 A2 (1) 74.70 9.55

27 66 David Devine Ginetta G12 C14 (1) 74.71 9.56

28 7 David Judge Renault Clio A2 (2) 75.21 10.06

29 8 Chris Barns Honda Civic Type R A2 (3) 75.64 10.49

30 9 Adrian Wilkinson Toyota GT86 A2 (4) 76.13 10.98

31 37 Stefan Zbrozek Audi TT A6 (3) 76.36 11.21

32 5 Mick O’regan Mazda MX5 A2 (5) 77.26 12.11

33 21 Toby Galbraith Mazda Eunos Roadster A3 (1) 77.32 12.17

34 73 Paul Quinnell Peugeot 205 GT i C18 (2) 77.39 12.24

35 1 Carl Warnell Mini Cooper A1 (1) 79.78 14.63

36 25 David Balderson Abarth Competizone A4 (7) 79.92 14.77

37 22 Robert Woods Ford Lotus Cortina Mk1 A3 (2) 80.03 14.88

38 101 Keith Warnell Mini Cooper A1 (2) 81.81 16.66

39 55 Richard Carter Ford Escort Mk1 B10 (6) 82.50 17.35

40 137 Joanna Davies Audi TT A6 (4) 91.14 25.99
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